
 OTERO COUNTY DISTRICTS AND LOCATIONS
US CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT #1

56

US CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT #2 
ALL PRECINCTS EXCEPT 56

SENATORIAL DISTRICT #31
1,41,42,43,44,45

SENATORIAL DISTRICT #33
10,11,12,13,14,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,30,31,32, SGT. WILLIE ESTRADA MEM. CIVIC CENTER TAYS SPECIAL EVENTS CENTER

33,37,38,39,40,51,52,53,54,56,64,65 800 E. 1ST ST. 2400 N. SCENIC DR.

ALAMOGORDO, NM ALAMOGORDO, NM 

SENATORIAL DISTRICT #34
2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,15,16,17,18,19, 20 21,34,35,36, OTERO COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS TULAROSA PUBLIC SAFETY

46,47,48,49,50,55,57,58,59,60,61,62,63,66 401 FAIRGROUNDS RD. FACILITY-COURT ROOM

ALAMOGORDO, NM 609 ST. FRANCIS DR.  

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT #51 TULAROSA, NM 

 18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,30,31,32,33,34,36,

37,39,40,47,48,49,50,51,52,61,62,64,65 CHAPARRAL FAR SOUTH FIRE STATION LA LUZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

827 LUNA ST. 99 ALAMO ST.

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT #53 CHAPARRAL, NM LA LUZ, NM 

1,41,42,43,44,45,46,66

MESCALERO COMMUNITY CENTER CLOUDCROFT HIGH SCHOOL GYM

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT #54 108 CENTRAL AVE. 10 SWALLOW PL.

2,3,4,,13,14,15,16,17,35,53,54,55,59,60,63 MESCALERO, NM CLOUDCROFT, NM

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT #56 JAMES CANYON FIRE STATION MAYHILL COMMUNITY CENTER

5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,38,56,57,58 2346 US HWY. 82 11 CIVIC CENTER DR.

CLOUDCROFT, NM MAYHILL, NM

PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION #2
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,19,20,22,23,24,25,26, WEED FIRE STATION PINON FIRE STATION

27,28,29,30,31,32,33,35,37,38,39,40,41,42,43,44,45,46 32 AGUA CHIQUITA RD. 4538 OWEN PRATHER HWY

51,52,53,54,56,57,58,60,64,65,66 WEED, NM PINON, NM

PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION #5 TIMBERON LODGE BOLES ACRES FIRE STATION

14,15,16,17,18,21,34,36,47,48,49,50,55,59,61,62,63 1 BOBWHITE CIR. 10 SAGE AVE.

TIMBERON, NM BOLES ACRES, NM  

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT #7
1,41,42,43,44,45,46,66 BURRO FLATS FIRE STATION HIGH ROLLS FIRE STATION

556 LABORCITA CANYON RD. 39 OLD RAILROAD DR.

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT #9 LA LUZ, NM HIGH ROLLS, NM

2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,

24,25,26,27,28,29,30,31,32,33,34,35,36,37,38,39,40,47,

48,49,50,51,52,53,54,55,56,57,58,59,60,61,62,63,64,65

2 OROGRANDE

COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT #1 3 CIENEGA 

1,2,18,21,23,34,35,36,41,42,43,44,45,46,48,49

60,61,62,66

COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT #2
10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,30,31,38,47,53,54,55,56,59,63

COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT #3
3,4,5,6,7,8,9,19,20,22,24,25,26,27,28,29,32,33,37,

39,40,50,51,52,57,58,64,65

VOTER CONVENIENCE CENTERS (VCC'S)

MAIL BALLOT PRECINCTS


